
JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

1.

121 30.09.2024.

30.09.2024. GASEVIC DANILO 450.00 0.00 121 00 
520032000011762344 PO UGOVORU BR.02-100/24-1  8880888808851064

30.09.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302711796

30.09.2024. MARTINOVIC ALMIR 150.00 0.00 121 00 
530070010010397677 PO UGOVORU BR.02-100/24-2  8880888808850922

30.09.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302713587

30.09.2024. DOO  SEMUS - PREVOZ  B.POLJE - 53.50 0.00 121 00 
510000000001450675 PO RACUNU BR R24-1-2  8880888808850928

30.09.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302713591

30.09.2024. GLAVNI RACUN TREZORA OPSS 0.00 11787.68  
510000000000110814 /BNF/prenos sredstava  200-008332883334

15136.06 654.23 11787.68 26269.51 6 1



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

1.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. GLAVNI RACUN DRZAVNOG TRE 0.00 1130.77 60 301A0175-02010925
907000000008300119 //08/2024 60 301A0175-ZZZCG-Subven 200-008332910917

01.10.2024. ZEKOVIC ADELA 200.00 0.00 121 00 
510000000124634855 SAVJET 09-2024  8880888808867917

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302733452

01.10.2024. RAICEVIC ZELJKO 800.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010000080854 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808868482

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.35 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302733459

01.10.2024. BULATOVIC MARKO 599.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010007862970 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808868745

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.35 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302733496

01.10.2024. GASEVIC DEJAN 613.58 0.00 163 00 
530070010000257685 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808868783

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.35 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302733502

01.10.2024. GACEVIC BRANISLAV 650.80 0.00 163 00 
530070010011292405 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808868927



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

2.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736164

01.10.2024. BEGOVIC SEFIKA 616.75 0.00 163 00 
530070010007525507 plata 09-2024  8880888808871166

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736191

01.10.2024. ZDRAVKO MINIC 1010.04 0.00 163 00 
530070010000078623 PLATA 09-2024  8880888808871202

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 3.25 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736193

01.10.2024. VESNA SSCCEKICC 818.22 0.00 163 00 
555000900371803141 PLATA 09-2024  8880888808871216

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736196

01.10.2024. RAICEVIC ZELJKO 463.74 0.00 163 00 
520034000000506558 PLATA 09-2024  8880888808871188

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736258

01.10.2024. IVANA SMOLOVICC SSUKRIJE MEDJE 699.81 0.00 163 00 
510000000203338909 PLATA 09-2024  8880888808871342



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

3.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736335

01.10.2024. SCEKIC  MILISAV 913.85 0.00 163 00 
530070010000081630 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808871368

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736723

01.10.2024. SIJARIC JASMINA 861.44 0.00 163 00 
530070010007118786 PLATA ZA 09-2024  8880888808871385

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.45 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736724

01.10.2024. SCEKIC  MILISAV 150.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010000081630 SAVJET 09-2024  8880888808871394

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736725

01.10.2024. IDRIZOVIC AZEM 150.00 0.00 163 00 
510180395628002752 SAVJET 09-2024  8880888808871404

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736726

01.10.2024. DIZDAREVIC DEJANA 150.00 0.00 163 00 
510020496211824550 SAVJET 09-2024  8880888808871416



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

4.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736727

01.10.2024. MEDJEDOVIC MERSUDIN 150.00 0.00 163 00 
540000003216996706 SAVJET 09-2024  8880888808871433

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736728

01.10.2024. POR.NA DOH.FIZ.LICA I DOP.ZA O 2768.19 0.00 163 00 
820000000003000074 JUR POREZA I DOPRINOSA 18 03119556-701 8880888808871522

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 5.54 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736735

01.10.2024. LOVCEN-READ ZA REOSIGURANJE 30.77 0.00 163 00 
530000000000135716 OSIGURANJE RADNIKA 09-202 00 R-KOL008458 8880888808871537

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736738

01.10.2024. PLANIKA-MONTENEGRO  DOO PODGOR 15.42 0.00 163 00 
510000000000029043 OBUSTAVA JASMINA SIJARIC  8880888808871567

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736740

01.10.2024. SSS CG 21.33 0.00 163 00 
510000000000428489 SINDIKAT 50 POSTO  8880888808871591



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

5.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736743

01.10.2024. OPSTINA BIJELO POLJE 49.10 0.00 163 00 
510000000701800957 PRIREZ NA POREZ 09-2024  8880888808871784

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736747

01.10.2024. OPPOSITE DOO 5.08 0.00 163 00 
520000000003093405 OBUSTAVA SEFIKA B  IX RAT  8880888808871552

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736817

01.10.2024. SINDIK.ORG. JU MUZEJ BIJELO PO 21.32 0.00 163 00 
520000000001531026 SINDIKAT 50 POSTO  8880888808871807

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736818

01.10.2024. SINDIK.ORG. JU MUZEJ BIJELO PO 50.00 0.00 163 00 
520000000001531026 DOBROVOLJNI SINDIKAT  8880888808871818

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736819

01.10.2024. MERKATOR INTERNATIONAL D.O.O 11.08 0.00 120 00 
540000000000716490 PO RACUNU BR.19794/2024  8880888808871903



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

6.

122 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736907

01.10.2024. DOO OKOV 19.39 0.00 120 00 
530000000000676685 PO RACUNU BR.249/62592/20  8880888808871928

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302736917

01.10.2024. SIJARIC JASMINA 150.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010007118786 ODL. BR.02-065/24-232  8880888808871980

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302737013

01.10.2024. ONE CRNA GORA 42.30 0.00 163 00 38269236262
510000000000010613 RACUN JASMINA S  8880888808872037

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.40 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302737060

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 3.88 0.00  
520000000003668421 Naplata naknada  200-016311552129

26269.51 12053.25 1130.77 15347.03 57 1



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

1.

123 02.10.2024.

02.10.2024. GACEVIC BRANISLAV 250.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010011292405 PO ODL.BR.02-082/24-258/2  8880888808872180

02.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302737928

02.10.2024. BEGOVIC SEFIKA 200.00 0.00 163 00 
530070010007525507 PO ODL.BR.02-082/24-257/2  8880888808872196

02.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302737934

02.10.2024. ADMINISTRATIVNA TAKSA-PORESKA 3.00 0.00 130 00 
832000000316101760 ZA UVJERENJE O PLACENIM P 18 03119556-701 8880888808874011

02.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.30 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302739523

02.10.2024. PC PLANET DOO 86.50 0.00 163 00 
520000000002003513 PO RACUNU BR. 24-3141-000  8880888808873968

02.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302739531

15347.03 540.53 0.00 14806.50 8 0



JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE            
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA BB                       
520000000003668421

03119556     

978

1.

124 04.10.2024.

04.10.2024. MM PRINT DOO 296.45 0.00 120 00 
520000000004790905 236/2024  8880888808890557

04.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 0.13 0.00 400  
907-52001-93 NAKNADA E-PLACANJE  789-016302758499

14806.50 296.58 0.00 14509.92 2 0



MUZEJ BIJELO POLJE JU - PROJEKTI  
84000 BIJELO POLJE                  
RADNICKA 19                       
520000000004798762

03119556     

978

1.

012 01.10.2024.

01.10.2024. JU MUZEJ  BIJELO POLJE 0.00 2.00  
520042000000676781 NAP.OBAVEZA SA DRUGOG RN.  100-016331891434

01.10.2024. HIPOTEKARNA BANKA AD 2.00 0.00  
520000000004798762 Naplata naknada  200-016311536913

0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 1 1


